Olives Et Al Cajun Nuts, 150g

Ingredients: NUT MIX 92% (PEANUTS,
CASHEWS, ALMONDS) Sugar, Garlic, Salt,
Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Black pepper, Paprika,
Chilli Powder, Oregano, Thyme

Nutritional Information Per 100g: Energy
(KJ) 2428, Energy (KCal) 585, Fat: 47g, of
which saturates 6g, Carbohydrates 14g, of
which sugars 11g, Protein 25g, Salt 1g.

Assorted Biscuits in Merry Christmas Wreath Tin
400g from Farmhouse Biscuits.

Ingredients

Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Niacin, Iron,
Thiamin), Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), Sugar,
Dark Chocolate (5%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa
Butter, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natural Vanilla
Flavouring), Rice Flour, Cocoa Powder (2%),

Cornflour.



SCOTTISH

cin, thiamin), Vegetable oils (palm, rapeseed), Sugar,
ats (32%), Golden syrup, Ginger crush (5%) (stem ginger,
r, water), Ground Ginger, Raising agents (diphosphates,
sodium carbonates), Sall, Emulsifier (polyglycerol esters of
 fatty acids), Flavourings, Colour (curcumin, annatto).

llergen advice: For Allergens, including Cereals containing gluten,
see ingredients in bold. May also contain tree nuts.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Nutritional Info: per 100g
Energy: 2152 k) / 515 keal
Fat: 26.7g

as Saturates: 8.6g
Carbohydrates: 62.3g

as Sugars: 29.49
Protein: 5.0g
Sal: 0.9g

Storage Instructlons: Store in a

cool, dry place. Once opened,

keep In an alrtight container.

Guarantee: If you are not satisfied

with your purchase, please return

the product and packaging stating

where and when It was purchased.
5060029 " 964351

150g € 5.30z




Alternatively, use a
vodka, whisky o
Ingredients: carbonated
sugar, lemon juice from
fresh root ginger infusion 2%, press
ginger juice 1%, ginger extracts, |
extract, capsicum extrac

Some juices may settle, t
I:efore opening to wake it ral 8¢
arze from all artificial ingredients, swe€
I:m Preservatives. Store in a cool dar
--€ opened please keep it
fridge ang use within 3 da

%t which sugafé 78g

Saturzltré: negligible amounts
N pr.otem and saltie




Buitemans Gouda Biscuits

Nutritional data

Typical Values per 100g

Energy 2307kJ/554kcal

Fat 36g

of which saturates
Carbohydrate 43g
of which sugars
Protein 13g

Salt 2,3g

16¢g

1,28

Buiteman A Family Bakery
BSineesloss

(NL)  Kaasbolletjes met gerijpte Goudse kaas

Ingreditnten; - tarwebloem (glute

Goudse * kaas .~ 29% (melk

20U, Zuursel, str

caroteen, (onservemmudda

olign (raap, palm), . scharrelei,
melkpoeder, zout, suiker, . emulgator
gemodificeerd  aardappelzetmeel,

= gistextract, Kleurstof:' paprika extract, voedingsz 21ur:
troenzuur, - natuurlijk- -aroma, Kan - Sporen: van
noten, sesam, selderij en soja bevatten

1K) Cheese crumbles with matured Gouda Ingredients;
wheat flour (gluten), matured Gouda cheese 2

{millk, potato starch, salt, starterculture, rennet, colour:

bi(i); betacarotene, preservative: E251), vegetable

rpeseed, palm), bam_ egg, yeast, dried

k; st suigar, emulsifier: £471, modified' potato

tarch, spices, yeast: extract; colour:  paprika. extract,

. acidity yequlafor: citricacid, natural flavouring::May.

\ ton(am races of nuts sesame, celery and soya.

(DE) ¢ Kasegeback mit. gereiftern Gouda « Zutaten:
Weizenmehl (Gluten), qgerifter Goudakase
29% (Milch, Kartoffelstarke, Salz, Saurewecker, Lab,
Farbstoft: E160(ii); Beta-Carotin, Konservierungsstoff:
£251), pflanzliche* Ole  (Raps, Palme), Eier aus
Bodenhaltung, Hefe, Milchpulver, Salz, Zucker,
EmulgatorE471; modifizierte Kartoffelstarke, Gewdrze,
Hefeextrakt, Farbstoff: Paprikaextrakt, Sauerungsmittel:
“(itronensaure, natiirliches ‘Aroma. Kann Spuren von
| Schalenfriichten, Sesamsamen, Sellerie
1ndSoja enthalten. Die Fiillhohe st technisch bedingt.

(FR)' Biscuits -au, Gouda affiné » Ingrédients; farine
de blé (gluten), fiomage de Gouda affiné 29%
(lait, amidon de pomme de terte, sel, aclde lactique,
présure, colorant:: E160b(if); bé

conservateur: £251); huiles Végétales (colza, palme),
ceufs de poules élevées au sol, levure, lait
en poudre, sel, sucre, émulsifiant: €471, amidon
de" pomme - de. teme modifié, €pices, extralt de
levure, colorant: extrait de”paprika, acidifiant: acide
citrique, arome naturel. Peut contenir des traces
de fruits a coque, sésame, céleri et soja.

(SE) Lagrad Gouda ostkex « Ingredienser: vetemjol
(gluten), lagad Goudaost 29%  (mjolk,
potatisstarkelse, salt, mjlkkulturer, ope, fargamne;
E160b(il); beta-Karoten, konserveringsmedel: E251),
vegetabiliska oljor (raps, palm), gg fran frigiende
hons inomhus, jist, mjolkpulver, salt, socker,

med modnet Gouda « Ingredw
(

(maelk, kar(cfgf velxe salt; starterkultur, o
farve: E160b(ii); beta' carotene, kon<ewermq\m\dde\

51), vegetabilske olier (raps, palme), skrabezg,
gz, malkepulver, salt, sukker, emulgator
E471,  modificeret  kartof se, - krydderier,
garekstrakt, farve: paprikaekstrakt, surhedsregulerende
middel: itronsyre, naturlig aroma.. Kan indeholde

spor af medder, sesam, selleri 0g soja:

(NO)' Kjekskuler' med modnet Gouda - Ingredienser:
hvetemel (gluten), modnet Gouda ost 29%
(melk, potetstivelse, salt, starterkultur, loype,
farge (E160b(i),  betakaroten) konserveringsmiddel
(E251)), vegetabilsk olje (raps, paime), egg fra
frittgaende hener, gjz;, melkepulver, salt,
sukker, emulgator (E471), modifisert potetstivelse,
krydder, * gjerekstrakt,  farge - (paprikaekstrakt),
syrerequlator  (sitronsyre), ~ naturlig - smak.
Allergeninformasjon: se ingredienser i fet skrift. Kan
inneholde spor av netter, sesam, selleri og soya

(ES) Galletas con queso Gouda curado « Ingredientes:
harina de trigo (gluten), queso Gouda curado
29% (leche, almidon de patata, sal, cultivos de
fermentacion, - cuajo, colorante; E160b(ii); beta-
caroteno, conservante: £251), aceites vegetales (colza,
palma), huevos de gallinas criadas en el suelo,
levadura, leche en polvo, sal, aziicar, emulsionante
E471, almiddn de patata modificado, especias, extracto
de levadura, colorante; extracto de paprika, acidulante:
dcido citrico, aroma natural. Puede contener trazas
de frutos de cascara, sésamo, apio y soja.

(IT) Biscotti salati al Gouda stagionato « Ingredienti
farina di frumento tipo ‘0’ (glutine),
formaggio Gouda stagionato 29%  (latte, amido di
patate, sale, fermentilattici, caglio, colorante: E160b(i);
beta-carotene, conservante; E251), oli vegetali (colza,
paima), uova da allevamento a terra, lievito,
latte in polvere, sale, zucchero, emulsionante:
£471, amido di patate modificato, spezie, estratto di
levito, colorante: estratto paprica, acidificante: acido
citrico, aromi naturali, Pud contenere tracce di mod,
sesamo, sedano ¢ soia
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Elizabeth Shaw Coconut Biscuits, 140g

9 table
= ’ B o i o v v
CRISP BISCUIT WITH CARAMEL (38.1%) m““’“%&%?mm)ﬁm@%m o . e
HAZELNUTS AND GRAIN CRISPS IN MILK CHOCOLATE. B mcie ot s L s tor,
_— - Gl : m@mm,mmmm.mmmgmmmaﬂym;

o i mmg;:::nmhm' i'::adaushuﬂ-
i allergens, gluten, see bold
 llergy Advice: For ‘Aiso, may contan peants and other nus.

mpromised on that. For us the secret
e finest ingredients, Still handmade at

we are proud that our award winning
Oatcakes are now enjoyed around the world.

S Hononddd

Oatmeal (52%), Wheat Flour
Per Oatcake (Wheat Flour, Wheat Gluten, Calcium
100g Bite (5q) Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Rapeseed 0il,
Stilton Cheese (10%)(Milk) Sugar, Salt, Raising
E k < 2 LS
nergy fkiln) g gg Agents(Monocalcium Phosphate, Potassium
Hydrogen Carbonate, Calcium Carbonate).

t oatcakes is simple; always use th
kery in the Scottish countryside

¥ Fat 21.9g 1.1g :
| of which is saturates | 4.3g 0.2 Allergy Advice

For allergens, including cereals containing
gluten, see ingredients in bold. Also, may
contain Soya and Egg.

Carbohydrate 49.5g 2.5g
¢ of which is sugars 3.5¢ 0.2g

0.3g Suitable for Vegetarians.

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place out of direct
0.69 sunlight. Once opened, the product should be
kept in an airtight container.

Best Before: See end of pack.

TH E 69 Main Street, New Deer, Turriff,

Aberdeenshire, AB53 6SY
/ Tel: 01771 644288 info@thekindnessbakery.co.uk

= BAKERY =  THEKINDNESSBAKERY.CO.UK



Love Popcorn Salted Caramel Popcorn, 80g

ALLERGENS: For allergens, please see NU :
e i i TRUTIONAL INFORMATION

Typical values
WARNING: Unpopped kernels may be present JB e

in this product. Made in an environment where Energy
nuts, peanuts and wheat are handled.

DIETARY ADVICE: Suitable for Vegetarians. 4 Fat 24.5¢

GMO STATUS: To the best of our knowledge, no ’ ;
genetically-modified raw materials are present ;,;‘cf)f ghichisstiiates 422
in this product. - Carbohydrates 61.78

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Popped Corn (23%), of which sugars 42.6g
Butter (Contains Milk), Milk Chocolate Callets
(15%) (Contains: Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk ,

Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Salt 1.1g
Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Glucose Syrup,

Golden Syrup, Rapeseed Oil, Sea Salt,

Bicarbonate of Soda, Natural Flavouring.

Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin.

498kcal

* Protein 4.2g

10 0 0/ 0 P RO P E R BEST BEFORE END: See base of pack.

IN GR ED | E NT S ZTORAGE;. S’h°re in a cool, dry place away from
irect sunlight.

Sl et 80g (2.802)C

If you are not entirely satisfied with this product
/ A k‘ please return it to the store where it was
gﬁ V purchased and we will be pleased to replace or
g "7‘ F' refund it. This does not affect your statutory rights.
GM MADE SUITABLE FOR
FREE IN THE UK VEGETARIANS
TO SEND US SOME LOVE
WRITE TO: Love Popcorn,
35b Number One Ind. Est.
Consett, County Durham
DH8 652

VISIT: www.lovepopcorn.co.u
Love the planet, please WE ARE SOCIAL:

recycle this product g f '




Monty Bojangles Cocoa Truffles with Cocoa Nibs in Cat Gift Tin, 135g

COCOA DUSTED TRUFFLES
WITH COCOA NIBS
INGREDIENTS: VEGETABLE OILS
(COCONUT, RSPO MB PALM KERNEL),
SUGAR, FAT REDUCED COCOA POWDER,
¢ COCOA BEAN NIBS (5%), COCOA POWDER
EMULSIFIER (SOYA LECITHIN).

ALLERGY ADVICE:

FOR ALLERGENS, SEE INGREDIENTS
IN BOLD. MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF
BARLEY, EGG, MILK, NUTS,
SESAME & WHEAT.

SUITABLE FOR VEGANS.
REGISTERED BY THE VEGAN SOCIETY.

MONTY BOJANGLES COMPANY
LEGION HOUSE, 75 LOWER R«
KENLEY, CR8 5NH
TEL: 020 8668 5261




SPICED ORANGE &
CRANBERRY SHORTBREAD

INGREDIENTS
Wheat FIour(CaIcuum Iron, Niacin, Thiamine),
Saited Butter (29%) (Milk; Salt), Sugar, Maize Starch,
Cranbemes (6%) (Cranberry, Cane Sugar, Sunflower Qil),
' _Cmnamon Natural Flavouring: Orange Oil (1%)

For Aliergens see- |ngred|ents in bold. May contain traces of Nuts
| - Store in a cool dry place.
- Unee opened, keep in an airtight container.
| Best before: see packaging.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (PER 100G)

Energy of which of which | Fibre Protein | Salt
/kCaI Saturates hydra Sugars ] TR
24.0¢g )29 | 4.0 )




g’zanc[m'a Cm/c[’s

1899

Embossed Stag in Snowy Wood Tin
Stem Ginger and Lemon Biscuits (Stem Ginger 8%)
Chocolate Chip and Clotted Cream Biscuits
(Dark Chocolate Chips 7%, Clotted Cream 2%)

Ingredients: Wheat flour (wheat flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), vegetable
oil (palm, rapeseed, water, salt, natural flavouring), sugar, oats, stem ginger (sugar, ginger),
dark chocolate chips (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier: soya lecithin; natural
flavouring), clotted cream (milk), partially inverted sugar syrup, ground ginger, raising agent:
sodium bicarbonate; butterscotch flavoured toffee pieces (soft dark brown sugar, glucose
syrup (wheat), butter (milk, salt), non-hydrogenated palm oil, natural flavour),

natural lemon flavouring, salt.

Dark Chocolate Chips contain: Cocoa Solids 39% Minimum.

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold.
Not suitable for nut & sesame allergy sufferers: may also contain egg,
mustard, peanut and other gluten sources (spelt, rye, barley).

Suitable for vegetarians.
9-0988-15-100-00

Nutritional Information: Typical Values Per 100g,

Energy 2144kJ/512kcal, Fat 26g, of which saturates 9.8, O ' O
Carbohydrate 64g, of which sugars 29, — —
Protein 529, Salt 0529 Widely  [|Not Currently|| Widely

Recycled Recycled Recycled

1ol : Product Code 1738
Storage Conditions: Store in a EorBast Bafrs: Sec fams || II | ‘
5825

cool dry place avoiding direct

sunlight. Once opened, keep

in an airtight container and 1 609 e 5.6 0z
consume within 30 days.

57"019605%02

Baked without compromise since 1899. Produced in England by
Grandma Wild's Biscuits, The Bakery, BD20 6RR wwaw arand~="-570 (0 U



Yorkshire Crisps Chardonnay Vinegar Crisps, 90g

7 4

Chardonnay Wine Vinegar

Typical Nutritional Values  |ngredients Potatoes, Sunflower
Per 100g Qil, Dried Gluten Freg Malt
Energy 2107.7kj Vinegar, Seg Salt: Dried Whey [TI58

” 503 2kcal . Maltodextrin, Dried Chardonnay

Fat 23.99 Wine, Yea§t Extract, Sugar, Dried
of which saturates 5.4g Lemon Juice
Carbohydrate 65.5¢g
of which sugars 27g BeSt Befo re

Protein 6.69
Salt 59 22/08/2021 .
For allergens see ingredients in

bold. 100 grams e

Suitable for vegetarians and gluten free

5 ORIGEIOM OO SE2 4 788 720 0 M O RS 286

STORE IN A COOL DRY PLACE

Manufactured by The Yorkshire Crisp Company Lta

D\

SSCWV




Grandma Wild's Luxury Assorted Biscuits, 400g

[E Coconut Biscuits (Coconut 17%),

[33 Kokosnuss-Kekse (Kokosnuss 17 %),
Wiener Kekse Kriimelige Haferkekse
}Ha!er 51 %), Chocolate Chip-Kekse
(Zartbitter-Schokoladenstiickchen 9 %, Hafer

9 %), Kirsch-Bakewell-Kekse (Kirschen 7 %),
Kek: Stick

Biscuits Pieces
6%), Double Chocolate Chip Biscuits
(Plain Chips & Chunks 12%)
Ingredients: Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcum
Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable Oil
(Palm, Rapeseed, Water, Salt, Natural Flav(mmg
Sugar And Cane Molasses, Oats, Salted
Sweetcream Butter (Cream: Milk; Salt), Desiccated
Coconut, Plain Chocolate Chips & Chunks (Sugar,
Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Lecithin
(Soya); Natural Flavouring), Glace Cherries
(Chernies, Glucose Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Aciity
Regulator: Citric Acid; Preservafives: Potassium
Sorbate, Sulpnw Dioxide; Colour: Erythrosine).
Butterscotch Flavoured Toffee Pieces (Soft Dark
Brown Sugar, Glucose Syrup at), Butter (Milk.
Sall) Non-Hydrogenated Paim OR, Natural Flavour),
rtally Inverted Sugar Syrup, Milk Powder, Eggs
Namrat Cocoa Flavouring, Raising agents:
Ammonium Bicarbonate, Disodium prhosp’sace
Sodium Bmmnam Flavouring, Natural
ring, Cocoa Pcwuer (Aaa»ly Reguxaor
Potassium Carbonate]
Plain Chocolate Chips & Chunks Contains: Cocoa
Solids 39% Minimum.
For allergens, including cereals containing gluten
see ingredients in bold. Not suitable for nut &
sesame allergy sufferers: may also contain mustard,
peanut and other gluten sources (spelt, rye, barley)
Whilst every care has been taken, fruit stone/ stalk
may remain.
Suitable for vegetarians
NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION: Typical Values Per
100g, Energy 2198kJ/526kcal, Fat 299, of which
saturates 12g, Carbohydrate 59g, of which sugars
27g, Protein 5.3, Sait 0.75g
STORAGE CONDITIONS: Store in a cool dry place
avoiding direct sunlight. Once opened, keep in an
airtight container and consume within 30 days.
For Best Before see pack.
Produced in England by Grandma Wild's Biscuits,
Steeton, BD20 6RB.
‘www.grandma-wilds.co.uk

400g € 14.10z

Product Code 1728

e e

[Z73 A coliectjon of dark (34%) and milk chocolates (29%)

with pepperm ind natural mint flavourings.
isoya; inver
Allergy Advice

bold. Ma

[0 Une collection de chocolats noir (34%) et au
rée et de menthe natt

FSC* C120714

| =

6 %), Double Chocolate Chip-Kekse
(Zartbitterstiickchen und -brocken 12 %)
Zutaten: Weizenmehl (Weizenmehl,
Calciumcarbonat, Eisen, Niacin, Thiamin),
Pfianzendl (Palme, Raps, Wasser, Salz, natiriiches
Zucker und Rohrzuckermelasse, Hafer,
Srahmbutter (Rahm: Milch; Salz),
iokoladenstickchen
Kakaomasse, Kakaobuter
tiiriches Aroma),
se-Frukl

Y,

B3 Galletas de coco (Coco 17%), Galletas
vienesas, Galletas de avena (Avena 51%),
Galletas con chispas de chocolate (Chispas
de chocolate amargo 9%, avena 9%), Galletas
de cereza (Cerezas 7%), Galletas de
caramelo de mantequilla (Trocitos de
caramelo de mantequilla 6%),

Galletas con chispas de chocolate doble
(Pepitas y trozos de chocolate amargo 12%)
Ingredientes: Harina de trigo (harina de trigo,
carbonato de calico, hierro, niacin, tiamina, aceite
vegetal (paima, colza, agua, sal, aroma natural),
aziicar y Melaza de cana, uice de
mantequilla salada (crema: le ), coco

desecado, chispas y trozos de ‘chocolate amargo
(azicar, pasta de cacao, manteca de Cacao,

Biscotti al cocco (cocco 17%), Biscotti
viennesi, Biscotti friabili all'avena (avena
51%), Biscotti con gocce di cioccolato
(gocce di cioccolato fondente 9%, avena 9%),
Biscotti Bakewell alla ciliegia (ciliegie 7%),
Biscotti con pezzetti di caramelle croccanti
(pezzetti di caramelle croccanti 6%),
Biscotti con gocce di cioccolato doppio
(gocce e pezzetti di cioccolato fondente 12%)
Ingredient: farina di frumento (fanna di frumento,
carbonato di caicio, ferro, niacina, tiamina), oio
vegelale (palma, coiza, acqua, sale, aroma
naturale), zucchero e melassa di canna, avena,
burro di panna salato (panna: latte; sale). cocco
essiccato, gocce e pezzetti di cioccolato fondente
(zucchero, pasla di cacao, burro di cacao,

(

te: Lecitina (Soja).
natural), cerezas glaseadas (cerezas, jarabe de
glucosa fructosa, azicar, regulador de acidez: écido
Citrico, conservantes: sorbato de potasio, diéxido
de azufre; colorante: eritrosina), trocitos de
caramelo con aroma a caramelo de mantequilla
{azlicar terciado moreno, jarabe de glucosa (trigo),
mantequilla (leche, sal), aceite de paima no
hidrogenado, aroma natural), jarabe de azilcar
parciaimente invertido, leche en poivo, huevos,
aroma natural a cacao, gasicante: bicarbonalo

NAHRWERT INFORMATIONEN: Typishe Werle
e 100g, Energie (kJ/keal): 2198/526; Fett (g): 29;
davon gesétligte Fettsauren 12;

Kohlenhydrate (q): 59; davon Zucker 27;

Eneld (g) 5.3; Salz (g) 0.75.

LARGERUNG: Kiihl und trocken lagern,

duektes Sonnenlicht vermeiden. Nach dem Offnen
In einem luftdichten Behalter aufbewahren und
innerhalb von 30 Tagen verbrauchen.

Mindestens haltbar bis: Siehe Verpackung
In England von Grandma Wild's Biscuits, Steeton,
BD20 6RB, produziert.

9-0988-15-100-00

amonico,

aromatizante natural, ‘cacao en poivo (regv\ado'
de acidez: carbonato de potasio), sal

Las pepitas y los trozos de chocoiaxe amargo
contienen: 39% minimo de sobdos de cacao.

Para informacion sobre alérgenos, incluyenda
cereales que contienen gluten, véanse los.
Ingredientes en negrita. No es aplo para personas
que sufren alergias a los frutos secos y sésamo:
también puede contener mostaza, cacahuete y
otras luanles de gluten (espelta, centeno, cebada)
Si bien hemos tenido el maximo cuidado, puede
quedar huesoftalio de fruta.

Aplo para vegelananos.

INFORMACION NUTRICIONAL: Valories tipicos por
100g, Energia (kJ/kcal): 2198/526; Grasa (g): 29;

ciliegie candite (uheg»e sciroppo di glucosio ~
fruttosio, zucchero, correttore di acidita: acido
citrico; conservanti: sorbato di potassio, anidride
solforosa; colore: eritrosina), pezzetti di caramelle
croccanti (zucchero di canna scuro morbido,
sciroppo di glucosio (frumento), burro (latte, sale),
olio di palma non kirogenato, aroma natu ),

okoskoekjes (kokosnoot 17%),
eense koekjes Kruimelige haverkoekjes
(haver 51%), Koekjes met stukjes chocolade
(stukies pure chocolade 9%, haver 9%),
Bakewell koekjes met kersen (kersen 7%),
Butterscotch koekjes (stukjes butterscotch
6%), Double chocolate chip cookies (stukies
en brokjes pure chocolade 12%)
Ingrediénten: tarwemeel (tarwemeel,
calci aat, jzer, niacine, thiamine),
plantaardige oe (palm, koolzaad, water, zout,
natuurljk aroma), suiker- en retsuikermelasse,
haver, gezouten zoete boter (room” melk; zout),
gedroogde kokosnoot, stukjes en brokjes pure
chocolade (sulker, cacaomassa, cacaoboter,
‘emulgator: lecithine (soja); natuuriik aroma),
cocktailkersen (kersen, gruenseh.dosesuoo
suiker, zuurteregelaar; ciroe
conserveringsmiddelen Eoircvent
zwaveldioxide, Kleurstof: erythrosine), stukjes
toffee met butterscolch-smaak (zachte bruine
basterdsuiker). troop (tarwe), boter
(melk, zout), niet-gehydrogeneerde paimolie,
ik afoma), gedeeltelik geinverteerde

sGiroppo di
in polvere, uova, aroma naturale di cacao, agsﬂla
lievitante: bicarbonato di ammonio, difosfato

disodico, bicarbonato di sodio, aroma naturale,
cacao in polvere (correttore di acidita: carbonato

di potassio), sale.

Gooce e pezzett di cioccolato fondente contengono:
‘solidi di cacao 39% minimo.

‘melkpoeder, eleren, natuuriik
anavunalns!nsl naummmcarbonaaL natuurlik
(3

kallmbonaal) 20ut.
Stukjes en brokjes pure chocolade bevauen
minimaal 39% vaste cacaobestandd

voerallergonm, n\dusd graanpmdmen die

Per gl allergeni, compresi i i che conte
gnmm‘ vedere gl ingredienti in grassetto, Prodotio

Niet geschikt voor pusonen die allergisch zijn

59; De los cuales azicares 27; P
Sal(g) 075
ALMACENAMIENTO; Guarde el producto en un lugar
seco y fresco alejado de la luz solar directa. Una vez
abierto, quardelo en un envase hermético y
emsumah antes de 30 dias

Consumir preferentemente antes del: Ver envase.

Producido en Inglaterra por Grandma Wikd's
Biscuits, Steeton, BD20 6RB.

De las cuales saturadas 12; Hidrato de wbem (g):
)5.3;
(]

DARK & MILK CHOCOLATE

adaﬁaamlsoﬂred‘aufwanahumawm voor noten en sesam: kan ook mosterd, pinda's
a sesamo: arachidi en gluten bevatten (spelt,
e altre fonti di giutine (farro, segale, 0r2o) rogge, gerst).
Nonostante tutte le precauzioni, # pmdo&opo?mbh mmmmmmq verwijderd,
contenere ancora nocciol o steli delfa frutta. ‘maar het is mogelik dat er nog enkele zin
achtergebleven.
Idoneo per vegetariani. Geschikt voor vegetariérs.
INFORMAZIONI NUTRIZONALI: Valori tipici per VOEDINGSWAARDE: Ty waarde Per 100g
100g, Ener Ifkcal): 2198/526; Grml (grna : 21! ; Vetten (g): 29;
cui acidl grassn saturi 12; Carboidrati (g): 59; di cul waarvan 12; (g): 59;
mocmn 27; Proteine (g) 5.3; Sale (g) 15. ‘waarvan suikers 27; Enwitten (g) 5.3
Con Zout(9) 0.75.
sl o dat i diea el e Una BEWAARVOORSCHRIFTEN: Bewaren op cen
aperto,
consumare enfro 30 gomi mmﬁnmmmm
Da consumarsi preferibimente entro it: Vedere luchtdichte container en binnen 30 dagen
confezione S
ondwn DZ.BSRB PG
s Geproduceerd in’ door Grandma Wid's

MIINT COLLECTION

Explore our collection of irresistible dark & milk mint chocolates, including our cle

-

We'd love to hear from you:

[0 Colian UK Limited, 1 Glentworth Court, Lim
Bristol BS34 BSR, UK. Tel: 0800 988 0

Colian sp. 20.0., ul, Zdrojowa 1,6

e7.10z

ne Kil

BOX Recycle

TRAY Recycle
ROUND FOILS Recycle
PAPER SLEEVES Recycle

SQUARE WRAPS Don't Recycle

j Nutrition Information  Informations nutriionnel
IE3 En samling mrk (34%) och mj6lkchoklad (29%) mqoriteséearaion Nahngsrfomatin
med smakamnen av pepparmynta och naturlig mynta.
Typical values / Per/
Valeurs typiques / Par/
Typiska varden / Pro100g | Best before end: A utiliser avant fin:
Typische Werte Bast fore utgangen: Mindestens haltbar bis Ende:
Energy | Enesgie / 2011k
Energivarde 480 keal
Fat / Matibres grasses / Fett 29
of mmsammmsamfsl
Keen 13g
[ait (29%) 3 Eine Kollektion aus dunkler (34%) und Milchschokolade (29%)
urelle. rml Pteﬂermmz und natiirlichen Minzaromen. 659
irop 0se, lait ent butter, Glukosesirup, Vollmilchpulver, Wasse
soja) in (Soja) h vertzuckerstup, pllanzi of which W“]’m(ﬂﬂzz{‘ 610
S, Caca s Kakaopulves, Plefferminzaroma varai sockerarer dvon
he Aromen (Minzol, Vaniée); Aroma. Kakao: 55% Fibres aimentaies/ 380 | www.elizabethshaw.co.uk
colat 2 mindestens in der Mich-Schokolade. e /Balssioe 2
aca0 44 . indestens 44 % K. enthaltreben |Proten Proténes/ Efess 419 | © 2023 Colian UK Limited.
Avis pour fes pf tle. Hmwexs fur Allergiker: A Salt/ S8l / Sa 0119
as. Peut 2ussi cor Schalenfrichten 79 chocoes Dot 23 cocoias || Elizabeth Shaw® s a registered trademark of
for 29 chokiad / Enthat 29 Pralinen. Colian UK Limited, registered in many countries.



Riverside Blackberry Gin Liqueur

Allergy Information

This product does not contain any notifiable allergens

70cl

20% AVB

Theimsie o bake

PasTiccen! DAL 1938

8

INGREDIENTI
INGREDIERTS
INGREDIENTS

a0
8™ ALLERGEMI
ALLEAGENS
ALLEAGENES

SCHEDA TECMICA Res: I
DATA SHEET/FICHE TECHNIQUE o ,Eg
Panettone Caramello Salato ULl s
o/o7f2024
ResporsabileParkon in charge:
Ing. Sara Pozzere

PESOWEIGHT/POIDS:  s00g-1Ib 51/5 0z (21.20 oz)

Duios evitalo nafuraimene di fama tipkca del panestone allo = b supericls con |3 camtienshon scarpaiura. La paste, di ookore gialio, & amiochia con
gooce di ciooooiako fondente & oema di caramelo al buo saiein.

Marturaly lemssnad cake with the bepical shape of a tal panstinne and fre surtice with fhe characherstic scarp. The yellow-colouress pasiry b snicked with
dark chocolale drops and safted butler carame| cream

GlFan au levain nafes] typigue du panetions haul e ave: i suface caraclinistique. La pate, de oouler jaure, est enrchie de pipkes de crooolat nolr et
e créme de carame au Deure sk,

[Farina ol GRAND tenenc tipa "7, LIOWA fresche da alevamemio 3 fema. in Ealzs, Crema di caramedo al buro saiaio §14%) [Zucchem, Scroppo d glucosio,
Aroua, Bum Caramelain {15% | (Grasse dsl LATTE, LATTE In pokers scremain, Fanna [LATTE], Sabs marino imegrale of Cervie |15, Gelficants: pactia,
Tuochero caramelizraio ([ A5H ), Aromi nafurall, Emul sienanie mono- e digliceridl degll acidi grassi o odgine vegelals], Zucchere, Burm LATTE) [Uk),
LLisviin naturale da pasta acida [GRAND, Goooe o cloooobiio fondenis |83 [Zucchern, Pasta o cacao, Bum di cacan, Emulsionanie: Leciting ol SOM8,
i nartural. Cacao min.: 51%), Emulsionanie: Mono- e Dighoerid degl acidi grass| di origine vegetals, Tuorie d'UCHT fresoo da dlevaments a e
Eala, Zucchero Imeeritio, Sale, Aromi natural

WHEAT fiour, Fresh ESGES ralsed on the ground in Ity, Caramel wih saited butier (145 [Bugar, Glucoss syrup, Water, Nolsetis butier [13%) [MILK 2L,
Skimmed MILK powder), Cream (MILH), C2nia whols manne salt {15}, Geling agent: pectine, Carvmelissd sugar |5, 45%), Matural B, Emulsfier
Mina and Digiycerides of vegelable origin Taty acids] Sugar, Buber [WMILK) (§%), Natural scurdough yeest (WHEAT), Dark chocolale drmps (8%} [Sugar,
Cocca paste, Cocoa butier, Emuisiier: SOV lecithin, Nafural Flrvors. Cocoa min: S1%], Emubstier. Mona and Digiycerides of vegelable origin Ty acids,
Fresh EGG polk raised on T ground in Haty, Inverisd Sugar, Sait, Matoral Navers

Farine de BLE, GEUFS frals Sievits ou sol en Hale, Caramel au beume sa# [14%) [Sucre, Siop de glucose, Eau, Beums noisetts |13%) fdattees grasses
o LAIT, LAIT Sorémé e poucne), Gréme (LAIT), Sed mavin imagral o Cerva (1 %], Gelants pecting, Surrs ammeis [, 453, Aromes naures,
Emuistitant mono- et ckghyrenides o'acides gras d'crigine vagetals), Sucrs, Bleume (LAIT) 656, Lavure natorele [BLE),. Gouttes de chorolat nolr jas)
[Suces, Fiis d= cacan, Beame de cacad, Ermulsfiam: & Fhine de S0uA, Animes nalurds. Cacao min.:51 %) Emukiliant mono- e dighyodnides d’acides
gras dorigine vagiiale, Jaure O OEUFS frais Szad au sol =n Eale, Sucre imierll, Sel, Artmes ratursis

PLIG GOMTERERE: TUTT | TIF1 01 FRUTTA A GUSCKL

CIORNTAINS: WHEAT, ECLS. MILE. S0, RAY SOMTAIN: AL TYPES DF MUTS. ALLFFCEMS FOR LESA DHLY - CORTARE: WHEAT, BG5S, MILE, SOVSEARES. WY COMTAM
TREEHUTE

PELT CORTEMIA: TOUS LES TYPES DE FRUITS A COOUE



DICHIARAZIONE NUTRIZIONALE - NUTRITION DECLARATION

DECLARATION NUTRITIONNELLE - NAHRWERTE - INFORMA- Per

CION NUTRICIONAL - VOEDINGSWAARDE-INFORMATIE 1009 |Ppergog*| %RI*

B TR AT IERGE 1676k | 1041K [

400Kcal | 320Kcal

S, s M o 18y | 159 | o1%
d| cui Saturi- of which Saturates- dont Acides Gras Saturés: davon .
gesdtligte Fettséuren- de los cuales Saturado- waarvan verzadigde Vetzuren| 119 9.0g 45%

CARBOIDRAT - CARBOHYDRATE - GLUCIDES - KOHLENHYDRATE S

HIDRATOS DE CARBONO - KOOLHYDRATEN 51g 41g 16%
g_le cui Z}ﬁg‘gr; - g u}gg:_ch Sugamn zﬁﬂg rSsucres davon Zucker 24g 199 219%

FIBRE ALIMENTARI - FIBERS - FIBRES ALIMENTAIRES

BALLASTSTOFFE - FIBRA DIETETICA - VEZELS 1.5g 1.2g --

PROTEINE - PROTEIN - PROTEINE

Eﬂ?ﬂsls : PRG?’EINA : EII:‘I?T?TENS 7.79 6.1g 12%

o T o 0.63g | 0.51g | 8%

*Peso di una porzione - Portion weight - Poids d'une portion - Gewicht einer Portion - Porcidn del servicio - Gewicht van een portie.

**Rl% delle assunzioni di riferimento di un adulto medio (8400 kJ/2000 keal) - Reference intake of an average adult (8400 k2000 kcal)

Apport de référence pour un adufte-lype (8400 kb/2000 keal) - Referenzmenge fiir einen durchschnittichen {8400
Ingestas de referencia de un aduito promedio (8400 k2000 kcal) - Referentie-inname van een gemiddelde volwassene (8400 kJ2000 keal).

KJ2000 keal)




CRANBERRY & ORANGE
MINI MINCE PIES

INGREDIENTS

astry (56%): Wheat Flour (Calcium, Iron,Niacin, T
Butter (Milk). Sucar Salt

CARTWRIGHTANDBUTLER.CO.UK

VEGETARIAN CARTON

Taittinger Brut Réserve Champagne

GRAPE Chardonnay
CLOSURE Natural Cork
COUNTRY France
UNITS 9.4

ABV ABV 12.5%
PER BOTTLE / CASE / EACH per bottle
TYPE White
REGION Champagne

STYLE Crisp & Fruity



VINTAGE NV

Bottega 0% Prosecco, 75cl

gred osto d J Oy B0, U ICOTS > UNco, co i: E220
ai A0 | ity reguiator (citric acid). preservat 4 :
X nilt d (] U J dCiQ L0e Cno U1 1SE) o ;'
| . y ' i) U - | /N ?,
' . ’.. .. ' ." : AD
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DISARONNO

ORIGINALE

SINCE 1525

Disaronno captures the senses with its amber colour, rich
§\¢ aroma and incomparable taste which has made it the
e world’s favourite Italian liqueur.

% Perfect on its own or over ice, Disaronno is also great to

mix with. Try it with your favourite fruit juice (such as

' orange or cranberry), with cola or in a stylish cocktail.

For great cocktail ideas, visit:

www.disaronno.com
Enjoy Disaronno responsibly

Produced bottled by

ILLVA SARONNO S.p.A. ITALY
Distributed in the UK by:

Disaronno International UK Limited
Bishops Stortford, Essex, CM22 6PU

0.7 Drink Responsibly
[ uJ For further health @
Pe

8
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information visit
25ml drinkaware.co.uk

www.drinkaware.co.uk
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Whitley Neill Vodka, 70cl

ﬂ
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@HANDCRAFTED%
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N The UK Chief Medical Officers)
recommend adults do not
regularly drink more
than 14 units per week.

drinkaware.cg.uk
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| 20% VO' ~ Product of | Portugal
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8 FINE PORTS SINCE 1888

"PORT
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RIPLE CROWN

..;Quiﬂta and Vineyard Bottlers - Vinhos SA.

il Nova de Gaia, Portugal

- ooy

e —— S —
Croft Triple Crown is one of the most established

_ andrespected Port brands with a loyal following

ains Sulphites

among knowledgeable wine drinkers. Made from a
selection of full bodied and ripe ports from the
finest areas of the Douro Valley it is aged in seasoned
03k vats in our cool, tranquil cellars in Oporto.
Established in'1588, Croft has been renowned for
POrts of distinction for over three hundred years.

UK Health Departments recommend:
m 3-4 units a day

2-3 units a day

www.drinkaware.co.uk

0

www.croftport.com




Since 1836, StRémy has crafted brandies through the selection and
distillaton of wines sourced exclusively from French vineyards.
Agedinsmall French oak barrels, St-Rémy XO is a brandy of character
vith complex aromas and rich taste. Recognised for its elegance
androundness, it is best savoured neat, on ice or in classic cocktails.

For further health | 7
information visit |

590 )}
B\rrsoasZZ=2

iy drinkaware. co.uk AN

REMY o
40p
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INTREAU UK DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
emers Street, LONDON W1T 3NA - UK

“ONTREAU 49124 SAINT-BARTHELEMY-D"ANJOU - FRANCE
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FQUALITAS

'~ PINOT GRIGIO
| TERRE SICILIANG

{ INDICAZIONE GEOGRAFICA TIPICA

B 2023

{Mno bianco dal profumo intenso di frutti tropicall € ag:uﬂ:
Wegamente equilibrato, morbido e rinfrescante. £ unvine versall
=0 come aperitivo o abbinato a una gran varietd di piattl

‘ ’a ' : trus frub
| inti{] S8 White with a lovely bouquet of tropical and dS ”\L‘fu
RG %Wm\]( balanced, supple and refreshing. A versatie wine. xtltk,,u
B 408at variety of dishes or can be enjoyedas " A
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N8RO D’AVOLA
- SICILIA

DSNOMINAZIONS DI ORIGINE CONTROLLATA
. 2023

inorosso iintensita e fascino, con note speziate e di pepe nero Dd
qisto persistente, ricco ed elegante, é perfetto abbinato al sapore
deciso di carne rossa, arrosti, selvaggina e formaggi stagionat

Acomplex and charming red, with notes of black pepper and spices
tegantand well balanced, it is perfect with the strong flavours of ed
el such as roasts and game, and mature cheeses
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Hamlet Belgian Chocolate Assortment, 200g




350g e
Chaple Bakery Christmas Pudding
INGREDIENTS:

Sultanas (25%) (Sultanas, Sunflower Oil), Sugar, Breadcrumbs (Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium
Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salt, Yeast), Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron,
Niacin, Thiamin, Wheat Gluten), Cider (7%) (Preservative: Sodium Metabisulphite), Vegetable
Suet (Vegetable Fat (Palm Oil), Wheat Flour), Black Treacle (Cane Molasses, Invert Sugar Syrup),
Vegetable Glycerine, Glucose Syrup, Mixed Spice, Colour: Caramel, Salt, Acidity Regulator:
Citric Acid, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate, Lemon Flavouring.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION:

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten see ingredients in bold. May contain: Egg,
Milk, Nuts & Soya.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 100g

Energy 1838kl / 434kcal, Fat 6.7g, of which saturates 3.6g, Carbohydrate 86.6g, of which sugars
47g, Protein 3.2g, Salt 0.45g

PREPARATION GUIDELINES:
Remove foil & label.

TO MICROWAVE: Pierce film lid and place on a microwaveable plate. Cook on full power for 2
minutes (time based on an 800W output. If different refer to manufacturer’s handbook).

TO STEAM OR BOIL: Place in steamer or saucepan filled to half the depth of the pudding with
water. Cook for 60 minutes. Do not boil dry. At the end of the cooking period, remove film lid and
invert basin onto a plate.

SERVING: Allow to stand for 30 seconds.

CAUTION: Pudding may be hot. Store in a cool dry place. Suitable for Vegans.

Maxwell & Franks Ltd. Boundary House,
Little Down Business Park,

Shaftesbury, Dorset, SP7 9BT



BREADSTICKS WITH SESAME SEEDS AND EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL (3.5%).

INGREDIENTS: Unbleached wheat flour, sesame seeds (4%), extra virgin olive oil (3.5%), salt,
fresh yeast, malted wheat flour.

May contain: milk and soy.

Keep the product sealed in a cool, dry place, away from light sources.
Average nutritional values per 100g
Energy: kJ/ kcal 1742/412
Fat: 7.1g

of which: saturates 1.2 g

Carbohydrates: 71 g

of which: sugars 2.6 g

Fiber: 4.3 g
Proteins: 14 g

Salt: 2.1¢g



Farmhouse Assorted Biscuits in Merry Christmas Wreath Tin 400g

RECIPE NUMBER 23004, 23005, 23006, 23007, 23008 ‘ BISCUITS
MEURSING CODE }'Dlll EST.1%42
PRODUCT NAME Christmas Wreath Assortment (5G)
LEGAL NAME Sweet Biscuit Seletion
RSPO CERTIFICATE NO. BMT-RSPO-001285
INGREDIENTS

Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Niacin, Iran, Thiamin), Vegetable Oils (Sustainable Palm,
Rapeseed), Sugar, Rolled Oats (11%), Invert Sugar Syrup (Sugar Syrup, Cane Molasses),
Sweetened Dried Cranberries (2%) (Cranberries, Sugar, Sunflower Qil), Salted Caramel Pieces
(Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Salted Butter (Milk, Salt), Coconut Oil, Salt, Natural Flavouring, Colour:
Plain Caramel), Soft Brown Sugar (Sugar, Cane Molasses, Colour: Plain Caramel, Partially
Inverted Sugar Syrup), White Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Butter,
Skimmed Milk Powder, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Milk Chocolate
Chips (Sugar, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin), Natural
Vanilla Flavouring), Rice Flour, Raising Agents: Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate, Diphosphate, Rice
Flour; Mincemeat (Vine Fruits (Currants, Raisins, Sultanas), Sugar, Apples, Cider, Rapeseed Oil,
Citrus Peel (Orange Peel, Lemon Peel, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Acidity Regulator: Citric
Acid), Brandy, Acid: Acetic Acid, Mixed Spice), Ground Ginger, Ground Cinnamon, Natural
Flavouring, Flavouring, Ground Nutmeg, Salt.

For allergen information, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold. May also
contain Eqgg & Tree Nuts.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
TYPICALLY PER 100g

ENERGY 2191k
ENERGY 524 |kcal
FAT 26.2

OF WHICH SATURATES 8.7
CARBOHYDRATES 65.2
OF WHICH SUGARS 26.5
PROTEIN 5.2

SALT 1.05

(o (0o (o |oa jog




